VACMO_CP:

For how many months has this unit been wvacant?

<1>
<2>
<3>
<4>
<5>
<6>

Less than 1 month
1 up to 2 months
2 up to 6 months
6 up to 12 months
12 up to 24 months
24 or more months

VACMO_CP - Length of Ask this question for all vacant units. Enter the

Vacancy

precode which indicates the amount of time the
unit has been vacant. For newly constructed
units, report how long the unit was vacant from
the date the construction was completed. After
this item is answered, the interview proceeds to
the housing questions for vacant units.



Variable Name VACMO_CP Field Description Months Vacant

Question ID 16 Spec Writer Jenny
Universe (START_CP =1 0r 2) and Block FRONT

UNITSTAT CP =2
Section
Part

QlleStiOIl Descr. Length of time the unit has been vacant

Question Text For how many months has this unit been vacant?

. Less that 1 month
. 1 up to 2 months

2 up to 6 months

6 up to 12 months

. 12 up to 24 months
. 24 or more months

oSO WN

Help Text

Int. Instructions

Fill Instructions

Valid Values 1-6, D, R

Field Length 1

SKkip Instructions <1-6, D, R and START_CP=1> [goto BLD]

<1-6, D, R and START_CP=2> [goto BLDA]

Special Instr.
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